:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7583849

Oct 20, 2023 - 19:34 (UTC)

In epoch 236,995 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 719006 - 0.016686699 ETH®
26.84 USD

2 719007 - 0.016722225 ETH®
26.90 USD

3 719008 - 0.016626478 ETH®
26.74 USD

4 719009 - 0.016629581 ETH®
26.75 USD

S 719010 - 0.016672563 ETH®
26.82 USD

6 719011 - 0.057802405 ETH&®
92.98 USD

7 719012 - 0.016644193 ETH®
26.77 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/7583849
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/236995
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719006
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719007
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719008
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719009
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719010
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719011
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719012

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

719013

719014

719015

719016

719017

719018

719019

719020

719021

Validator Id

6617

Amount

- 0.016662445
26.80 USD

- 0.016619672
26.73 USD

- 0.016653315
26.78 USD

- 0.016659078
26.79 USD

- 0.016552063
26.62 USD

- 0.016551117
26.62 USD

- 0.016617286
26.73 USD

- 0.016655421
26.79 USD

- 0.016551608
26.62 USD

Amount

+ 0.041427970
66.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719013
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719014
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719015
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719016
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719017
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719018
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719019
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719020
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/719021
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/6617

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



