

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-03 04:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7583849</u>

DATE & TIME Oct 20, 2023 · 19:34 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 236,995 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>719006</u>	- 0.016686699 ETH � 26.84 USD
2	719007	- 0.016722225 ETH � 26.90 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>719008</u>	- 0.016626478 ETH � 26.74 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>719009</u>	- 0.016629581 ETH � 26.75 USD
<u>5</u>	719010	- 0.016672563 ETH � 26.82 USD
<u>6</u>	719011	- 0.057802405 ETH � 92.98 USD
<u>7</u>	719012	- 0.016644193 ETH

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>719013</u>	- 0.016662445 ETH � 26.80 USD
9	719014	- 0.016619672 ETH � 26.73 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>719015</u>	- 0.016653315 ETH
<u>11</u>	<u>719016</u>	- 0.016659078 ETH � 26.79 USD
<u>12</u>	719017	- 0.016552063 ETH � 26.62 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>719018</u>	- 0.016551117 ETH � 26.62 USD
<u>14</u>	719019	- 0.016617286 ETH � 26.73 USD
<u>15</u>	719020	- 0.016655421 ETH � 26.79 USD
<u>16</u>	719021	- 0.016551608 ETH � 26.62 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>6617</u>	+ 0.041427970 ETH � 66.64 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.